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         University of Mumbai

FIRST HALF of ( Summer) 2019

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79405 Book -Keeping & Accountancy

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79406 Demography 

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79407
Introduction to Social Work & Social 

Welfare 

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79408 Stress Management

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79409 Elementary Quantitative Technique

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79410 Entrepreneurial Development.

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79411 Investment Analysis

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79412 Business Communication

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79413 Gandhian ThaughtIV

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79414 Introducation to Advertising Paper

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79415 Comparative Religions

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79416 Health Psychology: Part II

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79417 Introducation to Journalism Paper

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79418 Mass Communication Paper

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79419 Indian Administrtion

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79420 Psychology of Adjustment Part II

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79421 Public Relations Paper II

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79422 Stress Management Part II

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79423 Women's Studies Paper II

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79424 Travel and Tourism

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79425 Intoduction to Law

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79426 Gandhism 

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79427 Computer Applications

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79428 Marketing Research

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79429 Community Development

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79430 Horticulture & Land Scapping 

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79431 General Introduction of Law (GIL)

Monday, March 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79432 Computer Programming

3A00143

PROGRAMME - S.Y.B.A. (Choice Based) SEMESTER III
 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

3A00143

(Any one subject of the following)

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79433 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79434 Arabic : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79435 Commerce: Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79436 Economics : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79437 Education : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79438 English : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79439 French : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79440 Geography : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79441 Gujarati : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79442 Hindi : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79443 History :Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79444 Islamic Studies :  Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79445 Kannada :  Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79446 Marathi : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79447 Mathematics : Paper II (Old)

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79487 Mathematics : Paper II (Rev.)

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79448 Pali : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79449 Persian : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79450 Philosophy :  Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79451 Politics : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79452 Psychology : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79453 Punjabi: Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79454 Rural Development : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79455 Sanskrit : Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79456 Sindhi :Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79457 Sociology: Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79458 Statistics :Paper II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79459 Urdu : Paper II
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

3A00143

(Any one subject of the following)

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79433 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79434 Arabic : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79435 Commerce : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79436 Economics : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79437 Education : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79438 English : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79439 French : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79440 Geography : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79441 Gujarati : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79442 Hindi : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79443 History :Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79444 Islamic Studies :  Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79445 Kannada :  Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79446 Marathi : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79447 Mathematics : Paper II (Old)

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79487 Mathematics : Paper II (Rev)

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79448 Pali : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79449 Persian : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79450 Philosophy :  Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79451 Politics : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79452 Psychology : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79453 Punjabi: Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79454 Rural Development : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79455 Sanskrit : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79456 Sindhi :Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79457 Sociology: Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79458 Statistics :Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79459 Urdu : Paper II
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

3A00143

(Any one subject of the following)

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79433 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79434 Arabic : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79435 Commerce: Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79436 Economics : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79437 Education : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79438 English : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79439 French : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79440 Geography : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79441 Gujarati : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79442 Hindi : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79443 History :Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79444 Islamic Studies :  Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79445 Kannada :  Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79446 Marathi : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79447 Mathematics : Paper II (Old)

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79487 Mathematics : Paper II (Rev.)

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79448 Pali : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79449 Persian : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79450 Philosophy :  Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79451 Politics : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79452 Psychology : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79453 Punjabi: Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79454 Rural Development : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79455 Sanskrit : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79456 Sindhi :Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79457 Sociology: Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79458 Statistics :Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79459 Urdu : Paper II
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

3A00143

(Any one subject of the following)

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79460 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79461 Arabic : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79462 Commerce : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79463 Economics : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79464 Education : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79465 English : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79466 French : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79467 Geography : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79468 Gujarati : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79469 Hindi : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79470 History :Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79471 Islamic Studies :  Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79472 Kannada :  Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79473 Marathi : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79474 Mathematics : Paper III (Old)

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79488 Mathematics : Paper III (Rev.)

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79475 Pali : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79476 Persian : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79477 Philosophy :  Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79478 Politics : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79479 Psychology : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79480 Punjabi: Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79481 Rural Development : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79482 Sanskrit : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79483 Sindhi :Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79484 Sociology: Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79485 Statistics :Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79486 Urdu : Paper III
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

3A00143

(Any one subject of the following)

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79460 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79461 Arabic : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79462 Commerce : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79463 Economics : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79464 Education : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79465 English : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79466 French : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79467 Geography : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79468 Gujarati : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79469 Hindi : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79470 History :Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79471 Islamic Studies :  Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79472 Kannada :  Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79473 Marathi : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79474 Mathematics : Paper III (Old)

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79488 Mathematics : Paper III (Rev.)

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79475 Pali : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79476 Persian : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79477 Philosophy :  Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79478 Politics : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79479 Psychology : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79480 Punjabi: Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79481 Rural Development : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79482 Sanskrit : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79483 Sindhi :Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79484 Sociology: Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79485 Statistics :Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79486 Urdu : Paper III
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

3A00143

(Any one subject of the following)

Monday, April 01, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 79401 Foundation Course-III

Monday, April 01, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 79402 Foundation Course NSS-III

Monday, April 01, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 79403 Foundation Course NCC -III

Monday, April 01, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 79404 Found.Course Physical Edu.- III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79460 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79461 Arabic : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79462 Commerce : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79463 Economics : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79464 Education : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79465 English : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79466 French : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79467 Geography : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79468 Gujarati : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79469 Hindi : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79470 History :Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79471 Islamic Studies :  Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79472 Kannada :  Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79473 Marathi : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79474 Mathematics : Paper III (Old)

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79488 Mathematics : Paper III (Rev.)

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79475 Pali : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79476 Persian : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79477 Philosophy :  Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79478 Politics : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79479 Psychology : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79480 Punjabi: Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79481 Rural Development : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79482 Sanskrit : Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79483 Sindhi :Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79484 Sociology: Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79485 Statistics :Paper III

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 79486 Urdu : Paper III

Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

                         ●Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098                Dr.Vinod P. Patil                                                    

6
th

 March, 2019.                                                                                                     Director

                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation
A/CEIII/58

7/7 C:\Users\Sanket\Downloads\fh2019collegeexamstt\3A00143 


